
Donnerstag 19 Uhr Verein EDV Freitag 19 Uhr Verein EDV
Schaper Tatjana VFL Wolfsburg 19592 Bauer Carsten DBU Light 10660
Wohlgemuth Daniel Meteor 77 Hameln 4089 Kurtzner Angelika BV Harksheide 9751
Gresel Uwe Hannover 96 31344 Kurtzner Peter BV Harksheide 9752
Taylor Larson BATC Lauenau 35452 Fischer Bettina BATC Lauenau 31083
Fricke Dirk Meteor 77 Hameln 19754 Osterhagen Dirk Meteor 77 Hameln 19643
Schulz Uwe Meteor 77 Hameln 31306 Eichmann Georg BV Harksheide 9924
Männich Peter Meteor 77 Hameln 19238 Fischer Andreas BSC Hannover 19443
Vincent Stephen BBL 2000 22682 Fiedler Franziska BSC Hannover 35266
Laut Michael Meteor 77 Hameln 35219 Thiemann Andreas Meteor 77 Hameln 19254
Poulson Allen BV Brackwede 20729 Pabst Cord Meteor 77 Hameln 19344
van Son Jörg Meteor 77 Hameln 22873 Dehne Baddr El Din Hannover 96 35379
Hinney Klaus BV Brackwede 20479 Manser Olaf Meteor 77 Hameln 31227
Meyer Frank BSC Strikers Köln 19820
Appleby Ron Meteor 77 Hameln 19080
Husnik Sascha Hannover 96 31681

Freie Plätze 15 Freie Plätze 18

Warteliste Warteliste
Laut Michael Meteor 77 Hameln 35219



Samstag 9 Uhr Verein EDV Samstag 12,30Uhr Verein EDV
Klingebiel Markus Meteor 77 Hameln 31110 Buczynski Edda DBU Light 20192
Klingebiel Nicole Eintracht Hildesheim 32457 Buczynski Roman DBU Light 20257
Klockgether Stefan BSV 2000 Oldenburg 19719 Samoray Ruht Meteor 77 Hameln 35207
Reitmeister Anka BV Elmshorn 31371 Samoray Peter Meteor 77 Hameln 31912
Trocha Herbert Hannover 96 31532 Andrik Cedric BSG Vest Recklinghausen 24435
Völzer Hans BBV e.V. 13478 Weingart Florian BSG Vest Recklinghausen 10359
Fieck Niclas BBV e.V. 28410 Kraemer Anna BC Fortuna Kiel 9378
Witon Philipp BBV e.V. 31548 Fischer Nicole BC Fortuna Kiel 20890
Lange Michelle KFV Potsdam- Mittelmark 21549 Malz Saskia BC Fortuna Kiel 9551
Pannes Alex Hannover 96 22259 Jäger Beate BC Fortuna Kiel 9050
Hinrichs Torben JUG FC Heidmühle 31934 Jäger Ralf 1. Gettorfer BV 9444
Spies Julian JUG Münchner Kegler-Verein 38392 Weber Cindy SFC Ottendorf 9812
Spies Christian Münchner Kegler-Verein 38391 Weber Sebastian SFC Ottendorf 9828
Katz Melvin Jug Meteor 77 Hameln 35307 Fineiß Anette BC Fortuna Kiel 9048

Riedtke Jason BBV e.V. 12114
Fichna Tobi SBV Schaumburg 31569
Sprick Jennifer ABC Delmenhorst 22329
Ribguth Jamin VFL Wolfsburg 13318
Roca Roig Hector BSV 2000 Oldenburg 31898
Garbotz Sven 1.L.E.Little Rollers CB 27101
Merzdorf Anja 1.L.E.Little Rollers CB 10089
Eutin Achim Heidmühler FC 35377
Janßen Zeno Jug Heidmühler FC 35094
May Yannick BC Reinickendorf 90 21436
Sielaff Kerstin BV Düsseldorf 24304
Grabovac Michael BSV 2000 Oldenburg 19876
Bruhn Sascha DBU Light 36276
Kobrig Fabian ABC Delmenhorst 31375
Buggenhagen Dominik SBV Schaumburg 22246
Thomsen Jann DBU Light 10600
Pahn Alexander DBU Light 10673
Emmrich Kai BSV Braunschweig 22394
Brandt Sandro BC Strike Eisenhüttenstatd 13868
Wagner Heike VHB Hannover 1178
Wagner Rainer SG Stern Werk Bremen 1457
Franz Jonas ABC Delmenhorst 22309

Freie Plätze 31 Freie Plätze 9

Warteliste Warteliste
Fischer Andreas BSC Hannover 19443 Bauer Carsten DBU Light 10660
Fiedler Franziska BSC Hannover 35266 Fieck Niclas BBV e.V. 28410
Vincent Stephen BBL 2000 22682 Witon Philipp BBV e.V. 31548
Thiemann Andreas Meteor 77 Hameln 19254 Spies Julian JUG Münchner Kegler-Verein 38392

Spies Christian Münchner Kegler-Verein 38391
Katz Melvin Jug Meteor 77 Hameln 35307



Samstag 16,30 Uhr Verein EDV Sonntag 9 Uhr Verein EDV
Panteleit Tim BC Bowl. Stones Magdeb. 4913 Lüdecke Peter Vfl Holsen 20550
Stiller Markus BBV e.V. 28587 Lüdecke Sabine Vfl Holsen 24984
Haas Christian 1. BC Duisburg 14852 Wyrwal Bernhard BV Brackwede 32542
Heinemeyer Andreas Meteor 77 Hameln 31229 Böhm Dietmar PSV Bielefeld 24872
Patzke Manuel DBU Light 10591 Klaas Dieter BC Lippe 20546
Patzke Sarah VFL Wolfsburg 10581 Wagner Marcel KKV Unstrut Hainich 4650

Große Daniel KKV Unstrut Hainich 4649
Marthin Jan KKV Unstrut Hainich 4307
Kaiser Gerd KKV Unstrut Hainich 966
Haubold Lucas KKV Unstrut Hainich 85
Walther Gerd KKV Unstrut Hainich 4830
Schoon Jens Meteor 77 Hameln 19702
Meinhardt Olaf BC Citystrikers Kassel 371
Engers Jan Meteor 77 Hameln 31835
Henneberg Nico BSV Kassel 33137
Rischer Marco BBV e.V. 32042
von Hörsten Manfred FC ST. Pauli 19327
Fangmann Tobi Meteor 77 Hameln 22001
Herrmann Gerd Meteor 77 Hameln 19783
Balsmeier Frank Vfl Holsen 36871
Cirami Michael PSV Blau Gelb Göttingen 22740
Jacob Chiara PSV Blau Gelb Göttingen 31884
Janssen Thomas JUG BV Cloppenburg 35119
Filor Rene PSV Bielefeld 24633
Lott Tiemon PSV Blau Gelb Göttingen 35463
Göttsche Dennis FC ST. Pauli 5647
Rung Alexander Vfl Holsen 35250
Deede Elke ABC Delmenhorst 19605
Deede Bernd Hannover 96 19387
Ahrens Gerd Vegas Bowler Osnabrück 19229

Freie Plätze 39 Freie Plätze 17

Warteliste Warteliste
Klockgether Stefan BSV 2000 Oldenburg 19719 Kurtzner Angelika BV Harksheide 9751
Kraemer Anna BC Fortuna Kiel 9378 Kurtzner Peter BV Harksheide 9752
Fischer Nicole BC Fortuna Kiel 20890 Eichmann Georg BV Harksheide 9924
Malz Saskia BC Fortuna Kiel 9551 Kraemer Anna BC Fortuna Kiel 9378
Jäger Beate BC Fortuna Kiel 9050 Fischer Nicole BC Fortuna Kiel 20890
Jäger Ralf 1. Gettorfer BV 9444 Malz Saskia BC Fortuna Kiel 9551
Weber Cindy SFC Ottendorf 9812 Jäger Beate BC Fortuna Kiel 9050
Weber Sebastian SFC Ottendorf 9828 Jäger Ralf 1. Gettorfer BV 9444
Fineiß Anette BC Fortuna Kiel 9048 Weber Cindy SFC Ottendorf 9812
Trocha Herbert BSV Gleidingen 31532 Weber Sebastian SFC Ottendorf 9828
Schaper Tatjana VFL Wolfsburg 19592 Fineiß Anette BC Fortuna Kiel 9048
Wohlgemuth Daniel Meteor 77 Hameln 4089 Stiller Markus BBV e.V. 28587
Riedtke Jason BBV e.V. 12114 Riedtke Jason BBV e.V. 12114
Völzer Hans BBV e.V. 13478 Haas Christian 1. BC Duisburg 14852
Lange Michelle KFV Potsdam- Mittelmark 21549 Vincent Stephen BBL 2000 22682
Sprick Jennifer ABC Delmenhorst 22329 Spies Julian JUG Münchner Kegler-Verein 38392
Ribguth Jamin VFL Wolfsburg 13318 Spies Christian Münchner Kegler-Verein 38391
Roca Roig Hector BSV 2000 Oldenburg 31898 Brandt Sandro BC Strike Eisenhüttenstatd 13868
Garbotz Sven 1.L.E.Little Rollers CB 27101
Merzdorf Anja 1.L.E.Little Rollers CB 10089
Eutin Achim Heidmühler FC 35377
Janßen Zeno Jug Heidmühler FC 35094
Sielaff Kerstin BV Düsseldorf 24304
Grabovac Michael BSV 2000 Oldenburg 19876
Bruhn Sascha DBU Light 36276
Kobrig Fabian ABC Delmenhorst 31375
Buggenhagen Dominik SBV Schaumburg 22246
Hinrichs Torben FC Heidmühle 31934
Thomsen Jann DBU Light 10600
Brandt Sandro BC Strike Eisenhüttenstatd 13868
Franz Jonas ABC Delmenhorst 22309


